REGATRON  Performance. Precision. Quality. Page 1/7
G5 System Solutions
Standardized multi-device systems for the G5 family
The G5 standard systems offer high-quality integration of the versatile G5 power supply units in
the 54 kW power range. This document describes plug-and-play systems in the power and volt-
age range from 54…324 kW and 500…3000 V, which can be expanded as required in the multi-
system configuration up to the 5000+ kW range. The systems include a lockable main circuit
breaker, the entire mains distribution, auxiliary supply, and emergency stop integration with

 G5.xxx.54.500.324 with 54 kW / 500 V / 324 A
 G5.xxx.54.1000.162 with 54 kW / 1000 V / 162 A
 G5.xxx.54.1500.108 with 54 kW / 1500 V / 108 A
Depending on the variant, the individual base units are
permanently connected in parallel with DC rails or
switch panels for parallel, series, or mixed parallel/se-
ries (matrix) connection.
54 kW Systems
Order Code Voltage
V
Current
A
Base Unit
kW / V
DC Config
 SYS.54.500.324 500 324 54 / 500 single
 SYS.54.1000.162 1000 162 54 / 1000 single
 SYS.54.1500.108 1500 108 54 / 1500 single
108 kW Systems
Order Code Voltage
V
Current
A
Base Unit
kW / V
DC Config
 SYS.108.500.648 500 648 54 / 500 fix par(*)
 SYS.108.1000.324 1000 324 54 / 1000 fix par(*)
SYS.108.1000.648
500
1000
648
324
54 / 500
parallel
series
 SYS.108.1500.216 1500 216 54 / 1500 fix par(*)
SYS.108.2000.324
1000
2000
324
162
54 / 1000
parallel
series
SYS.108.3000.216
1500
3000
216
108
54 / 1500
parallel
series
162 kW Systems
Order Code Voltage
V
Current
A
Base Unit
kW / V
DC Config
 SYS.162.500.972 500 972 54 / 500 fix par(*)
 SYS.162.1000.486 1000 486 54 / 1000 fix par(*)
 SYS.162.1500.324 1500 324 54 / 1500 fix par(*)
SYS.162.1500.972
500
1500
972
324
54 / 500
parallel
series
216 kW Systems
Order Code Voltage
V
Current
A
Base Unit
kW / V
DC Config
 SYS.216.500.1296 500 1296 54 / 500 fix par(*)
 SYS.216.1000.648 1000 648 54 / 1000 fix par(*)
SYS.216.1000.1296
500
1000
1296
648
54 / 500
parallel
matrix
 SYS.216.1500.432 1500 432 54 / 1500 fix par(*)
SYS.216.2000.648
1000
2000
648
324
54 / 1000
parallel
matrix
SYS.216.3000.432
1500
3000
432
216
54 / 1500
parallel
series
270 kW Systems
Order Code Voltage
V
Current
A
Base Unit
kW / V
DC Config
 SYS.270.500.1620 500 1620 54 / 500 fix par(*)
 SYS.270.1000.810 1000 810 54 / 1000 fix par(*)
 SYS.270.1500.540 1500 540 54 / 1500 fix par(*)
324 kW Systems
Order Code Voltage
V
Current
A
Base Unit
kW / V
DC Config
 SYS.324.500.1944 500 1944 54 / 500 fix par(*)
 SYS.324.1000.972 1000 972 54 / 1000 fix par(*)
 SYS.324.1500.648 1500 648 54 / 1500 fix par(*)
SYS.324.1500.1944
500
1500
1944
648
54 / 500
parallel
matrix
SYS.324.2000.972
1000
2000
972
486
54 / 1000
parallel
matrix
SYS.324.3000.648
1500
3000
648
324
54 / 1500
parallel
matrix
(*)fix par = fixed parallel configuration with DC rails
The 54 kW, 108 kW, and 162 kW power classes are designed as
mobile units on castors.
The power classes 216 kW, 270 kW, and 324 kW are available
for fixed installation. The bases are designed to be easily repositioned
within the laboratory or the test stands using a forklift trolley.
Product Description G5 System Solutions
REGATRON  Performance. Precision. Quality. Page 3/7
 Illustrative voltage/current diagram using the G5 system
“SYS.324.3000.648” as an example. The different pre-configurations
“red” and “yellow” show the extension of the operating range at the same
power rating, resulting in an auto-ranging factor of 6 for the present ex-
ample.
Technical Data